FOR 2024

T OF SEA BRIGHT

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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05703724

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 42 SEA BRIGHT

VALUE
38,008,500

NET TAXABLE
1,105,503,200

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

38,008,500
1,105,503,200

0

308,784,400

38,008,500
796,718,800

162
1,076

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

155,968,808
5,998,500
161,967,300

[eo/ee]

155,968,808
5,998,500
161,967,300

49,984,708
2,633,600
52,618,300

105,984,108
3,364,900
109,349,000

OO

0

70

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,305,479,000

0]

361,402,700 1,305,479,000

944,076,300

1,308

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

()]

694

645,

—100O

645,694

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

5
9
6,017,700

[elooo/oe]

5
9
6,017,700

8
3
5,080,00

64,582,400

0

16,592,400 64,582,400

47,990,000

66

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

Electronically Signed 05/06/24

TIMOTHY ANFUSO

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

Electronically Signed 05/06/24

OF 2024. -———-——————-———————————— TIMOTHY ANFUSO

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2024 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 42 SEA BRIGHT COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

H72 RATABLES 1 1,915,300 64,100 0] 1,979,400

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

H73 RATABLES 3 1,810,600 95,800 0 1,906,400

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

H74 RATABLES 32 26,060,800 5,722,400 0 31,783,200

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 1 639,000 8,200 647,200

H81 RATABLES 5 5,921,200 2,153,200 0 8,074,400

RAILROAD 0 0 0 Q

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

H82 RATABLES 2 1,998,500 104,800 0] 2,103,300

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

H86 RATABLES 1 865,900 16,700 0 882,600

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0



